V San Silvestre Talaverana
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CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Posicion Apellidos

Absoluta Fem

1 297 Cristina Sanchez Puerto 00:30:43
2 498 Meme Deocano Ruiz 00:31:05
3 279 Rosa Garcia Fernandez 00:31:47
4 284 Judit Lozano Cerrato 00:34:49
5 269 Maria Acero Carretero 00:38:08
6 296 Ana Sanchez Ordéfiez 00:38:31
7 276 Teresa Codosero Carretero 00:39:41
8 294 Candela Salguero Vazquez 00:39:58
9 295 Miriam Sanchez Ordofiez 00:43:13
10 272 Lourdes Ardila Purificacion 00:44:41
11 270 Nora Alvarez Rangel 00:44:41
Master A Fem
1 271 Beatriz Amador Moreno 00:32:35
2 275 Silvia Cienfuegos Sanchez 00:32:58
Master B Fem
1 291 Carolina Pifiero Gabardino 00:32:47
2 287 Mercedes Moreno Diaz 00:37:07
3 293 Aurora Roman Mendoza 00:37:42
4 283 Mar Lebrato Nieves 00:38:09
5 288 Laura Nigg 00:39:35
Master C Fem
1 286 Maria Jesus Monraia 00:30:29
2 281 Natalia German Moreno 00:31:10
3 301 Marisa Torres Mata 00:32:09
4 299 Maria Del Pilar Silva Pavén 00:43:10
Master D Fem
1 278 M2 Del Pilar Fernandez Del Aguila 00:34:08
Master E Fem
1 273 Juani Cabafia Rodriguez 00:34:09
2 290 Pepi Palma Gonzalez 00:34:09
3 298 Belen Santos Mato 00:36:07
4 280 Dolores Garcia Oliva 00:44:41
Absoluta Masc
1 405 Alberto Pulido Maestre 00:24:40
2 418 Samuel Ruiz Gonzalez 00:24:44
3 411 Jose Maria Rodriguez Gutierrez 00:24:47
4 382 Alejandro Manuel Lindo Diaz 00:26:33

30/12/2022 00:00:00
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Tiempo

5 363 Daniel Fernadndez Gonzélez 00:26:33
6 394 Carlos Paiva Martin 00:26:34
7 365 Carlos Fernandez Romero 00:27:02
8 389 José Manuel Moreno Delicado 00:27:22
9 361 Juan Carlos De La O Zamora 00:27:22
10 398 Fernando Pajuelo Truijillo 00:27:47
11 368 Javier Garay Mufioz 00:27:54
12 416 Enrique Rosales Doblado 00:29:12
13 425 Miguel Angel Tienza Jimeno 00:29:24
14 402 Juan Carlos Pifiero Garrido 00:30:05
15 347 Manuel Alonso Pifiero 00:30:48
16 397 Ismael Pajuelo Pitel 00:30:52
17 426 Sergio Tienza Valverde 00:30:54
18 422 Aratz Sanchez Rangel 00:31:40
19 346 Isidro Alcala Cabafa 00:31:44
20 352 Fernando Campos Jara 00:33:55
21 431 Pedro Velez Cano 00:34:48
22 406 Julio Rico Barrena 00:34:58
23 408 Pedro Jose Rivera Gil 00:35:24
24 354 Manuel Codosero Carretero 00:37:03
25 378 Manuel Guerrero Duran 00:40:42
26 396 Jose Antonio Pajuelo Perea 00:41:30
27 404 Adrian Pizarro Sanchez 00:44:42
Master A Masc
1 384 Miguel L6épez Roman 00:24:26
2 364 Francisco Javier Fernandez Mufioz 00:24:26
3 377 Antonio Grillo Sanchez 00:24:47
4 348 Jose Manuel Amador Sosa 00:25:44
5 432 Clemente Ventura Burgos 00:25:47
6 386 Raul Domingo Martin Romero 00:26:25
7 367 Antonio Fuentes Pulido 00:27:44
8 392 Javier Nufiez Fernandez 00:27:48
9 391 Leo Ngo Tran 00:31:01
10 390 José Maria Morgado Pérez 00:31:33
11 429 Carlos Torres Santos 00:32:36
12 385 Javier Martin Paniagua 00:36:05
13 415 Victor Romero 00:38:27
Master B Msac
1 401 David Pérez Guerrero 00:25:34
2 383 Luis Lobo Parada 00:25:54
3 353 Juan Pedro Cano Fernandez 00:27:55
4 428 José Manuel Torres Santos 00:29:03
5 387 Jose Maria Molano Lazaro 00:30:12
6 357 Manuel Cordero Ramirez 00:30:19
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Dorsal

344
371
430
345
358
427
360
370

417
410
374
366
400
403
356
388
343

380
393
359
381
369
433
379
497
395

351
413
376
399
373
421

355
362
419
420

Absoluta
CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

Nombre
Rodrigo

Juan Maria
Roberto

Juan Francisco
David

Jorge

Jesus

Jose Manuel

Miguel

Casi

Felix
Modesto
Miguel Angel
Victor
Arturo
Ricardo
Antonio José

Eduardo
Diego

Fran

Juan Carlos
Diego

Toni

Nuno
Manuel

Jose Antonio

Sebastian
Domingo
José

Juan Alfonso
Jose Maria
Regino

Miguel Angel
Antonio
Jose

Jacinto

Apellidos

Acero Gémez
Gbémez Amador
Valades

Agudo Copete
Cordero Ramirez
Torrado Lavado
De La O Garcia
Gomez

Rubio Torres
Rodriguez Gonzalez
Gonzalez Campos
Ferrera Burgos
Pérez Espinosa
Piriz Maya

Cordero Lavado
Monraia

Acero Carretero

Lagareiro

Ortiz Lopez
Cérdoba Duran
Lagoa Serrano
German Cabezudo
Vivas Cacho
Josefa

Dominguez Pérez
Pajuelo Casado

Blazquez Moreno
Rodriguez Mate
Grajera Fernandez
Parejo Pifiero
Gbémez Rodas
Sanchez Alvarez

Contador Casillas
Espino Duran
Russo

Salazar Galedn

30/12/2022 00:00:00
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Tiempo
00:31:04
00:31:45
00:32:25
00:32:55
00:34:22
00:36:05
00:36:48
00:41:13

00:24:51
00:25:05
00:27:44
00:28:28
00:28:32
00:28:55
00:29:06
00:29:38
00:35:14

00:26:33
00:28:45
00:29:19
00:29:22
00:31:11
00:32:10
00:38:16
00:38:26
00:41:30

00:26:45
00:28:38
00:32:51
00:34:03
00:37:13
00:43:11

00:30:27
00:30:48
00:31:21
00:32:34




